

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of the Philippines
 CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT
 Province, City or Municipality: ANAO
3rd Quarter, CY 2020

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	7098839	Construction of Municipal Materials Recovery Facility (MRF)	1,999,925.97	Barangay San Jose South Anao, Tarlac	Oxcon Enterprises	Camiling Tarlac	1,998,895.15	08.03.20	120 days
2	7128516	Concreting of Lambingan Road at Barangay Campos	1,999,999.75	Barangay Campos Anao, Tarlac	Dianne Builders	Baltazar Subdivision, Poblacion Norte, Paniqui Tarlac	1,997,079.56	08.12.20	90 Days

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

PERLITA B. CAJULAO

 BAC Secretariat Head

GABRIEL C. TILDE

 BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bid project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of Philippines
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: Anao
3rd Quarter, CY 2020

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address Of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
7140517	Purchase of Garbage Collection Vehicle ("Kolong-kolong")	1,300,000.00	Ramas-Uypitching Sons, Inc.	Sta. Rosa Street, Dumaguete City, Negros Oriental, Negros Island Region	1,297,500.00	10.08.2020
7171066	Strengthening the Corn Program Through Provision of High Quality Corn Seeds	600,000.00	I.G. Bernal agricultural Supplies Trading	San Roque Anao, Tarlac	599760.00	24.08.2020
7187451	Supply and Materials for the Capacity Building Program for the Livelihood Enhancement of the Anao Women's Alliance for Progress (AWAP), through the DOLE Integrated Livelihood and Emergency Employment Program (DILEEP)	350000.00	Roam Medica Enterprises	San Juan De Valdez, San Jose Tarlac	349, 221.95	28.08.2020

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

PERLITA B. CAJULAO

GABRIEL C. TILDE

BAC Secretariat Head

BAC Chairperson

